
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0052504 LAPPART CARPENTER
VANESSA

0171923221006 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $3,458.00

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $138.32

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $91.80

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $2,294.91

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $282.50

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $11.30

R0073550 ARREDONDO DEBRA 0172107102022 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $390.50

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $23.43

Grand Total $6,690.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $343.85

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $13.75

R0094848 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 0182334316019 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $16.44

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $410.88

R0095869 JONES BETHEA L 0182335114004 Aug 27, 2019 2018 Int $12.79

Aug 27, 2019 2018 Tax $319.70

R0095939 JOHNSON MARJORIE B AND 0182335116024 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $29.02

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $725.56

R0097665 KRIEGER SANDRA 0182335422024 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $313.95

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $12.56

R0161629 CCBB LAND LLC 0182132400007 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $26.36

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $659.07

Grand Total $2,883.93
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $22.41

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

R0103393 CLAYPOOL DAVID 0182509307005 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $22.41

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $22.41

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $22.41

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $22.41

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Aug 2, 2019 2018 Tax $560.36

Aug 2, 2019 2018 Int $16.81

R0148356 SPEIGHT VALERIE 0182518108029 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $0.52

Grand Total $3,491.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $9.24

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $231.00

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $12.39

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $309.75

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $687.23

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $27.49

Grand Total $1,277.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0052504 LAPPART CARPENTER
VANESSA

0171923221006 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $345.80

R0058390 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927219001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $229.49

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $82.45

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $28.25

R0073550 ARREDONDO DEBRA 0172107102022 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $39.05

R0077233 MORAN CESAR 0172128300010 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $165.20

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $23.10

R0082299 TWO RINGS RANCH LLC 0181500000233 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $200.00

R0088982 MAEZ MARK LEONARD 0182305320009 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $22.97

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $346.34

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0090442 CHICKAMAUGA HOMES LLC 0182306306037 Aug 26, 2019 2018 Tax $10.79

R0092234 ZEPEDAS WELDING SERVICE 0182308417006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $11.46

R0092746 EAST 49TH LLC 0182317406010 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $103.81

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $34.39

R0094848 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD 0182334316019 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $41.09

R0095869 JONES BETHEA L 0182335114004 Aug 27, 2019 2018 Tax $31.97

R0095939 JOHNSON MARJORIE B AND 0182335116024 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $72.56

R0097665 KRIEGER SANDRA 0182335422024 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $31.40

R0102727 NGUYEN SEN THI 0182507220009 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $33.32

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0103393 CLAYPOOL DAVID 0182509307005 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $87.02

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $100.00

R0113833 BROADWAY NORTH
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

0171934301062 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $68.72

R0122016 SEGURA J LAINE 0157113208013 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $50.50

R0123667 SW PHEASANT RIDGE LLC 0182308125017 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $184.81

R0127717 BERNAL NELLY 0182508402016 Aug 2, 2019 2018 Tax $56.04

R0140549 AROSTEGUY JAYSON J
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0156910110014 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $30.04

R0140921 GREEN SCOTT A 0156910205016 Aug 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.94

R0148322 HILLEN WILLIAM D 0172131106037 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $3,020.00

R0161629 CCBB LAND LLC 0182132400007 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $65.91

R0173573 MOTOSPA OF NORTHGLENN
LLLP

0157336315002 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $51.92

Grand Total $5,973.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000457 MARTY ALBERT F AND 0156100000004 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.60

R0000525 MARTY ALBERT F 0156100000095 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.40

R0081739 SCHOOL DIST NO.31 0181333400008 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Int $0.90

Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0152747 BETZ JOHN WEBER CLARK
FIELDING AND

0181115100001 Aug 3, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Aug 3, 2019 2018 Int $1.20

R0180385 THOMPSON ROBERT D 0181110300003 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $2.40

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

Grand Total $280.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $824.50

Aug 29, 2019 2018 Int $24.74

Grand Total $849.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0140549 AROSTEGUY JAYSON J
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0156910110014 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $300.36

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $12.01

R0140921 GREEN SCOTT A 0156910205016 Aug 22, 2019 2018 Tax $309.41

Aug 22, 2019 2018 Int $12.38

Grand Total $634.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077233 MORAN CESAR 0172128300010 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $1,652.04

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $66.08

R0088982 MAEZ MARK LEONARD 0182305320009 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $9.19

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $229.66

R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3,463.35

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $138.53

R0092234 ZEPEDAS WELDING SERVICE 0182308417006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $4.59

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $114.63

R0123667 SW PHEASANT RIDGE LLC 0182308125017 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $1,848.07

Aug 21, 2019 2018 Int $73.92

Grand Total $7,600.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I191 - CITY OF ARVADA ABATEMENT

R0102727 NGUYEN SEN THI 0182507220009 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $13.33

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $333.20

Grand Total $346.53
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I193 - INDUSTRIAL PARK WATER & SANITATION

R0092746 EAST 49TH LLC 0182317406010 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $1,038.13

Aug 14, 2019 2018 Int $41.53

Grand Total $1,079.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0173573 MOTOSPA OF NORTHGLENN
LLLP

0157336315002 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Int $20.77

Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $519.20

Grand Total $539.97
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $5.01

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $125.30

R0006989 SANDOVAL DANIEL RONALD
AND

0156921020009 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Int $1.20

Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $40.04

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Int $2.33

Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $131.00

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $5.24

R0009050 WINSETT BRUCE A 0157120000023 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.25

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $81.24

R0012947 JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND 0157132326006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $53.81

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.15

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.04

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $51.02

R0049920 MADDEN ROBERT D AND 0171920318016 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.23

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $55.83

R0049939 NGUYEN DUOC VAN 0171920320005 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $43.10

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $1.72

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Aug 1, 2019 2018 Tax $56.66

Aug 1, 2019 2018 Int $1.70

R0056104 CROWE BRUCE F AND 0171926128007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $40.92

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $1.64

R0056516 ACOSTA TOMAS S AND 0171926215022 Aug 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.42

Aug 15, 2019 2018 Int $0.83

Aug 15, 2019 2018 Tax $41.66

R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE
RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT AND

0171926217003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.04

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $50.99

R0056979 CHIGRO MICHAEL C 0171926313014 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $50.23

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.01

R0057309 PETERSON MICHAEL AND 0171926328083 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $1.50

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $37.49

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $1.82

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $45.61

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $23.72

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $0.95

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Int $2.43

Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $81.05

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Int $0.41

Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $20.71

R0067382 LAM CUONG CHAN 0171933110022 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $63.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.54

R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $63.59

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.54

R0068461 SWAW JUANITA 0171933305008 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.02

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $50.47

R0068607 ENNIS JOHN W AND 0171933311012 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0068932 LOERA CESAR H 0171933407010 Aug 6, 2019 2017 Int $3.34

Aug 6, 2019 2018 Int $2.46

Aug 6, 2019 2018 Tax $47.72

R0069230 IBARRA MANUEL 0171934104014 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Int $0.83

Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $27.57

R0069899 SAMORA MARILYN S 0171934221001 Aug 19, 2019 2018 Int $1.72

Aug 19, 2019 2018 Tax $42.97

R0070699 KRUSE GENE L 0171935110020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $56.80

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.27

R0075016 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400002 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $3.32

R0075017 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $40.30

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $1.61

R0075109 MC COMBS MARY J 0172109404013 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $65.97

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.64

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Aug 9, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

Aug 9, 2019 2018 Int $3.32

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $51.59

Aug 14, 2019 2018 Int $2.06

R0077564 JOHNSTON CHARLES E 0172129311001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $12.37

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $309.25

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $83.63

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.35

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Int $3.30

Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $82.59

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.87

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $71.75

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $82.05

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.28

R0078135 DONOHUE HARVEY A AND 0172132105003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $77.10

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.08

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $63.98

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $2.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.58

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $89.58

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $32.37

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $0.65

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $0.64

R0079323 SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND 0172132306026 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0079502 BANUELOS RUBEN 0172132402020 Aug 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.58

Aug 13, 2019 2018 Int $0.42

Aug 13, 2019 2018 Tax $29.03

R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $39.27

Aug 21, 2019 2018 Int $1.57

R0080270 MORAN BEN L 0172302004001 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $69.65

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $2.79

R0080272 MORAN BEN L 0172302004003 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $59.99

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $2.40

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.05

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.05

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $152.43

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.05

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.05

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $152.43

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $75.20

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.01

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.05

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $76.23

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0098154 O V S PRINTING INC 0182502308031 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $993.01

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $39.72

R0098492 WILSON PEGGY 0182503212022 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $70.82

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $2.83

R0099227 LAMAS PEDRO AND 0182504207050 Aug 9, 2019 2018 Tax $54.76

Aug 9, 2019 2018 Int $2.19

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Aug 13, 2019 2018 Tax $49.41

Aug 13, 2019 2018 Int $1.98

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $4.86

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $121.39

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $0.31

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Int $0.16

Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $15.53

R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.48

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $87.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 29, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0102164 BOXLEITNER SONJA 0182506411015 Aug 1, 2019 2018 Tax $36.47

Aug 1, 2019 2018 Int $1.46

R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $77.41

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.10

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $1.51

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $37.74

R0103900 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100011 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $4.61

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $115.14

R0103902 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100015 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $836.09

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $33.44

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 20, 2019 2018 Int $1.64

Aug 20, 2019 2018 Tax $27.31

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $40.75

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $1.63

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $33.53

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $1.34

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0105173 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104003 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $17.84

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $446.00

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $54.54

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $2.18

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Int $20.47

Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $511.70

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.32

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $77.77

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.11

R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $35.44

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $886.00

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $886.00

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $35.44

R0137813 LUNA RITO 0172724400004 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $3.72

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Int $3.32

Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $83.00

R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Aug 31, 2019 2018 Tax $135.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Aug 31, 2019 2018 Int $5.41

R0181714 BBJW ASSOCIATES 0182515113012 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $110.59

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $4.42

Grand Total $10,699.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0082299 TWO RINGS RANCH LLC 0181500000233 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $80.00

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $2,000.00

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $60.00

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $1,500.00

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Int $40.00

Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $1,000.00

R0148322 HILLEN WILLIAM D 0172131106037 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $30,200.00

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $151.00

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $453.00

Aug 16, 2019 2018 Int $755.00

Grand Total $36,239.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0122016 SEGURA J LAINE 0157113208013 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Int $20.20

Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $505.00

Grand Total $525.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $12.53

R0006989 SANDOVAL DANIEL RONALD
AND

0156921020009 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $4.01

R0007159 WILLIS LAWRENCE M AND 0156930014018 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0008227 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001002 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $13.10

R0009050 WINSETT BRUCE A 0157120000023 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $8.12

R0012947 JOHNSON ALLEN L JR AND 0157132326006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.38

R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.10

R0049920 MADDEN ROBERT D AND 0171920318016 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.58

R0049939 NGUYEN DUOC VAN 0171920320005 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $4.31

R0055915 SOLANO ROCCO J 0171926120017 Aug 1, 2019 2018 Tax $5.67

R0056104 CROWE BRUCE F AND 0171926128007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $4.09

R0056516 ACOSTA TOMAS S AND 0171926215022 Aug 15, 2019 2018 Tax $4.17

R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE
RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT AND

0171926217003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.10

R0056979 CHIGRO MICHAEL C 0171926313014 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.02

R0057309 PETERSON MICHAEL AND 0171926328083 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.75

R0057875 2103 CORONADO PKWY B LLC 0171926416007 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.56

R0058853 FIGUEROA CHRISTIAN 0171927326021 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0059694 HANNIGAN KELLIE
CHRISTINE

0171928307051 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0060032 GARCIA YESENIA M 0171928317011 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $8.11

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $2.07

R0067382 LAM CUONG CHAN 0171933110022 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $6.36

R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $6.36

R0068461 SWAW JUANITA 0171933305008 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.05

R0068607 ENNIS JOHN W AND 0171933311012 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0069230 IBARRA MANUEL 0171934104014 Aug 5, 2019 2018 Tax $2.75

R0069899 SAMORA MARILYN S 0171934221001 Aug 19, 2019 2018 Tax $4.30

R0070699 KRUSE GENE L 0171935110020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.68

R0075016 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400002 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0075017 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $4.03

R0075109 MC COMBS MARY J 0172109404013 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $6.60

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Aug 9, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0077403 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172129200037 Aug 14, 2019 2018 Tax $5.16

R0077564 JOHNSTON CHARLES E 0172129311001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $30.93

R0077568 BORREGO GERADETTE 0172129311005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $8.36

R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $8.26

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $7.18

R0078072 RAMIREZ FELICIA 0172132103033 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $8.21

R0078135 DONOHUE HARVEY A AND 0172132105003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $7.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078226 OSTERMILLER BERTHA M 0172132106045 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $6.40

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $8.96

R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.24

R0079323 SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND 0172132306026 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0079502 BANUELOS RUBEN 0172132402020 Aug 13, 2019 2018 Tax $3.31

R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $3.93

R0080270 MORAN BEN L 0172302004001 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.97

R0080272 MORAN BEN L 0172302004003 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.00

R0080380 RODRIGUEZ HUGO 0172306000006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101001 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $15.24

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC 0181716101002 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $15.24

R0089845 GODOY MARIO AND 0182306201003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $7.52

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $7.62

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0098154 O V S PRINTING INC 0182502308031 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $99.30

R0098492 WILSON PEGGY 0182503212022 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $7.08

R0099227 LAMAS PEDRO AND 0182504207050 Aug 9, 2019 2018 Tax $5.48

R0100435 BROGAN JAMES E JR 0182505318014 Aug 13, 2019 2018 Tax $4.94

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $12.14

R0100610 RODRIGUEZ MARY 0182505322035 Aug 30, 2019 2018 Tax $1.56

R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $8.71

R0102063 LUNA RITO AND 0182506406024 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0102164 BOXLEITNER SONJA 0182506411015 Aug 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.65

R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $7.74

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.77

R0103900 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100011 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $11.51

R0103902 NEWELL RECYCLING OF
DENVER INC

0182514100015 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $83.61

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Aug 20, 2019 2018 Tax $2.73

R0104493 DIETTE JEFFREY A 0182516222005 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $4.08

R0104973 PATTON JACQUELINE DIANE 0182517208005 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $3.35

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0105173 BG BUILDING CORPORATION 0182518104003 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $44.60

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 Aug 23, 2019 2018 Tax $5.45

R0112008 QUANTUM BUSINESS CENTER
OWNERS

0182502403036 Aug 21, 2019 2018 Tax $51.17

R0116490 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919424004 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0116493 LOWELL 88 LLC 0171919425056 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $7.78

R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $88.60

R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $88.60

R0137813 LUNA RITO 0172724400004 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Aug 16, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Aug 29, 2019 2018 Tax $8.30

R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGS LLC 0182514210022 Aug 31, 2019 2018 Tax $13.52
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R0181714 BBJW ASSOCIATES 0182515113012 Aug 28, 2019 2018 Tax $11.06

Grand Total $1,024.29
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